US +1-847-639-6400   sales@coilcraft.com
+44-1236-730595   sales@coilcraft-europe.com
+886-2-2264 3646   sales@coilcraft.com.tw
+86-21-6218 8074   sales@coilcraft.com.cn
+ 65-6484 8412   sales@coilcraft.com.sg
UK
Taiwan
China

Factory order only, not stocked (7500 parts per full reel).
 B = Less than full reel. In an effort to simplify our part
numbering system, Coilcraft is eliminating the need
for multiple packaging codes. When ordering, simply
change the last letter of your part number from B to C.
Sample
& buy
Support
& FAQ
Web
page
Tools &
software
Downloaded From  Oneyac.com
US +1-847-639-6400   sales@coilcraft.com
+44-1236-730595   sales@coilcraft-europe.com
+886-2-2264 3646   sales@coilcraft.com.tw
+86-21-6218 8074   sales@coilcraft.com.cn
+ 65-6484 8412   sales@coilcraft.com.sg
UK
Taiwan
China
Singapore
© Coilcraft Inc. 2021
This product may not be used in medical or high
risk applications without prior Coilcraft approval.
Specification subject to change without notice.
Please check web site for latest information.
AEC
Q200 85°C+
Halogen
Free
SMT Power Inductors – EPL2014 Series
Document 583-2
Document 583-2 Revised 12/29/21
Typical L vs Current Typical L vs Frequency
0.1
1
10
100
0.1 1 10010
In
d
u
ct
an
ce
 (
µ
H
)
Frequency (MHz)
10 µH
1.0 µH
0.3 µH
3.3 µH
0.1
1
10
100
0.01 0.1 101
In
d

Current (A)
10 µH
0.3 µH
1.0 µH
3.3 µH
Dimensions are in
inches
mm
Small surface blemishes are not unusual and do not adversely affect performance.
Wire may be visible inside the voids.
Acceptable void sizes:
Top: 0.01 in / 0,254 mm × 0.01 in / 0,254 mm
Sides: 0.02 in / 0,5 mm × 0.047 in / 1,2 mm
Part Marking (Parts manufactured prior to Oct. 20, 2009 may not be marked.)
Part number Value 1st digit 2nd digit Multiplier
EPL2014-271 0.27 µH Red Violet Brown
EPL2014-421 0.42 µH Yellow Red Brown
EPL2014-601 0.60 µH Blue Black Brown
EPL2014-821 0.82 µH Gray Red  Brown
EPL2014-102 1.0 µH Brown Black Red
EPL2014-152 1.5 µH Brown Green Red
EPL2014-222 2.2 µH Red Red Red
EPL2014-332 3.3 µH Orange Orange Red
EPL2014-472 4.7 µH Yellow Violet  Red
EPL2014-682 6.8 µH Blue Gray Red
EPL2014-822 8.2 µH Gray Red Red
EPL2014-103 10 µH Brown Black Orange
Note: All marked parts have three dots. Black dot, used only on -601, -102 and
-103 as second significant digit, may be very difficult to see.
Part Marking
1st